
品　　　目 東京 島根 広島 山口　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /21№

あじ 805 789,592　
さば 1,060 651,418　
いわし 575 393,922　
こいわし 790 377,374　
さより 1,271 727,889　
このしろ 　
さわら 212 352,276　
ヤズ 53 24,203　
はまち 732 457,682　
ぶり 605 1,394,599 415 632,399　
まなかつお 189 367,364　
かつお 78 84,832　
かじき 118 245,991　
まぐろ 184 617,200　
いさき 85 111,141　
たちうお 506 679,087　
ぼら 185 37,876　
たい 5,147 4,918,863　
ちだい 365 123,971　
ちぬ 1,279 624,434　
れんこ 25 23,458　
めんたい 1,093 1,237,648　
すずき 748 493,109　
ぐち 69 188,745　
はぎ 636 620,236　
かれい 4,568 4,481,947　
ひらめ 653 1,213,562　
めばる 1,170 2,082,435 1 1,080　
ほご 408 455,935 7 1,890　
あいなめ 21 31,544　
おこぜ 505 828,981　
こち 1,345 746,665　
たなご 52 24,146　
べら 　
むつ 　
さごし 143 159,416　
わち 　
はも 6 616　
あなご 12 20,736 224 250,236　
えい 475 55,126　
さけ 1,256 2,653,163　
ふぐ 778 587,159　
いか 2,199 1,932,997　
たこ 898 1,674,847　
かに 82 203,154　
うに 4 50,004 3 134,460　
なまこ 1,048 1,205,549　
えび 274 606,699　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 　
あさり 60 57,780 34 31,212　
はまぐり 3 6,588　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 454 360,968　
あわび 20 99,830　
とり貝 68 120,629　
みる貝 10 7,560 56 166,914　
その他貝類 3 4,860 1,410 1,113,370 8 23,328　
あゆ 　
うなぎ 12 71,798　
その他淡水魚類 　
その他鮮魚類 1,078 614,891 236 176,904　
かき 1,002 2,540,371　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

609 1,444,603 15 25,596計 36,841 39,103,132 342 401,328　
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品　　　目 愛媛 福岡 熊本 数量 金額 平均　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /22№

　
あじ 962 1,895,421 1,767 2,685,013 1,520　
さば 1,060 651,418 615　
いわし 575 393,922 685　
こいわし 790 377,374 478　
さより 1,271 727,889 573　
このしろ 　
さわら 212 352,276 1,661　
ヤズ 5 1,922 58 26,125 447　
はまち 2,315 3,956,036 3,047 4,413,718 1,448　
ぶり 1,020 2,026,998 1,987　
まなかつお 189 367,364 1,939　
かつお 78 84,832 1,089　
かじき 118 245,991 2,079　
まぐろ 184 617,200 3,360　
いさき 86 108,151 171 219,292 1,281　
たちうお 506 679,087 1,343　
ぼら 185 37,876 205　
たい 3,965 4,475,895 9,112 9,394,758 1,031　
ちだい 365 123,971 340　
ちぬ 225 143,636 1,504 768,070 511　
れんこ 25 23,458 930　
めんたい 1,093 1,237,648 1,133　
すずき 748 493,109 659　
ぐち 69 188,745 2,747　
はぎ 55 84,089 691 704,325 1,019　
かれい 4,568 4,481,947 981　
ひらめ 636 1,769,652 1,288 2,983,214 2,315　
めばる 42 75,396 1,214 2,158,911 1,779　
ほご 34 50,495 449 508,320 1,133　
あいなめ 21 31,544 1,527　
おこぜ 29 50,863 534 879,844 1,648　
こち 1,345 746,665 555　
たなご 1 605 52 24,751 473　
べら 　
むつ 　
さごし 143 159,416 1,115　
わち 　
はも 6 616 108　
あなご 109 209,556 345 480,528 1,395　
えい 475 55,126 116　
さけ 296 597,809 1,552 3,250,972 2,094　
ふぐ 778 587,159 755　
いか 2,199 1,932,997 879　
たこ 898 1,674,847 1,865　
かに 82 203,154 2,481　
うに 7 184,464 25,620　
なまこ 5 2,700 1,053 1,208,249 1,148　
えび 274 606,699 2,216　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 　
あさり 94 88,992 947　
はまぐり 3 6,588 2,196　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 50 27,378 504 388,346 771　
あわび 20 99,830 4,994　
とり貝 68 120,629 1,764　
みる貝 66 174,474 2,636　
その他貝類 1,421 1,141,558 804　
あゆ 　
うなぎ 12 71,798 6,200　
その他淡水魚類 　
その他鮮魚類 27 31,643 33 49,680 1,375 873,118 635　
かき 1,002 2,540,371 2,536　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

8,733 13,271,691 109 209,556計 33 49,680　 46,683 54,505,586 1,168
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